YAESU

The radio
Fill out and Submit the

following: q

Offer valid on NEW radio

“Spring Classics Promotion’ CONSUMER MAIL IN REBATE

bCOMPLETED @COPY OF YOUR GMAKE SURE TO

@ORIGINAL LIMITED
REBATE FORM INVOICE FROM DEALER CORRECTLY ENTER WARRANTY CARD
(One form per radio) || Note: PayPal , Credit Card THE SERIAL NUMBER REQUIRED. (No copies will
receipts and statements are not FROM THE BOX ON

be accepted)
acceptable THE REBATE FORM

*Your rebate claim will be delayed if any of the above requirements are not included.

purchased between April 1st,
2014 to June 30th, 2014 from
Yaesu'’s authorized North
America dealers only. To
redeem your rebate, check the
box next to the radio you

Model#

Rebate
Amount

Check
Box &

Model#

Rebate
Amount

Check
Box ¥

Model#

Rebate
Amount

FT-270R

$20.00

FTM-400DR

$40.00

FT-8800R

$100.00

VX-6R

$20.00

FT-2900R

$40.00

FT-8900R

$100.00

VX-8DR

$30.00

FT-857D

$50.00

FT-450D

$120.00

FT1DR

$40.00

FTDX1200

$60.00

FTDX3000

$120.00

purchased. Only one radio per
rebate form. Resellers may not
submit rebate claims.

Terms and Conditions: Offer valid only in the USA and Canada (No International). Canadian claims will receive their
rebate checks in US funds. Void where taxed, restricted or prohibited. Yaesu USA reserves the right to confirm
identification. Fraudulent submission could result in federal prosecution under the US Mail fraud statutes (18 USC
Sections 1341 and 1342). Rebate check will be processed 8 weeks after receiving your completed rebate form.
Checks are void if not cashed within 90 days of issuance and cannot be re-issued. If you have not received your
rebate after 8 weeks, please call 1-714-827-7600, ext. 2792

Refurbished / Used radios do not
aqualify for rebate.

Mail to:
Yaesu USA
“Spring Classics Promotion”
P.O. Box 6042
Cypress, CA 90630

Rebate forms must be postmarked within 45 days from date of purchase.
Forms postmarked after the 45th dav will not aualifv.

Name Call Sign (optional) Date of Purchase
Address
City
Phone

Model No.

State / Prov. Postal/ Zip code

Email

Serial Number




