YAESU

The radio

Fill out and Submit the following:

Offer valid on NEW radio purchased between **April 1st, 2014 to June 30th, 2014** from Yaesu's authorized North America dealers only. To redeem your rebate, check the box next to the radio you purchased. Only one radio per rebate form. Resellers may not submit rebate claims.

Refurbished / Used radios do not qualify for rebate.

Mail to:

Yaesu USA
"Spring Classics Promotion"
P.O. Box 6042
Cypress. CA 90630

"Spring Classics Promotion" CONSUMER MAIL IN REBATE

COMPLETED REBATE FORM (One form per radio)

COPY OF YOUR
INVOICE FROM DEALER
Note: PayPal, Credit Card
receipts and statements are not
acceptable

MAKE SURE TO CORRECTLY ENTER THE SERIAL NUMBER FROM THE BOX ON THE REBATE FORM

ORIGINAL LIMITED
WARRANTY CARD
REQUIRED. (No copies will
be accepted)

* Your rebate claim will be delayed if any of the above requirements are not included.

Model#	Rebate Amount	Check Box 🗹
FT-270R	\$20.00	
VX-6R	\$20.00	
VX-8DR	\$30.00	
FT1DR	\$40.00	

Model#	Rebate Amount	Check Box ✓
FTM-400DR	\$40.00	
FT-2900R	\$40.00	
FT-857D	\$50.00	
FTDX1200	\$60.00	

Model#	Rebate Amount	Check Box ✓
FT-8800R	\$100.00	
FT-8900R	\$100.00	
FT-450D	\$120.00	
FTDX3000	\$120.00	

Terms and Conditions: Offer valid only in the USA and Canada (No International). Canadian claims will receive their rebate checks in US funds. Void where taxed, restricted or prohibited. Yaesu USA reserves the right to confirm identification. Fraudulent submission could result in federal prosecution under the US Mail fraud statutes (18 USC Sections 1341 and 1342). Rebate check will be processed 8 weeks after receiving your completed rebate form. Checks are void if not cashed within 90 days of issuance and cannot be re-issued. If you have not received your rebate after 8 weeks, please call 1-714-827-7600, ext. 2792

Rebate forms must be postmarked within 45 days from date of purchase. Forms postmarked after the 45th day will not qualify.

Name	Call Sign (optional)	Date of Purchase
Address	State / Prov.	Postal/ Zip code
Phone	Email	
Model No.	Serial Number	